

▷ Main functions:

- START / STOP / RESTART / RESET
- SPLIT (intermediate times)
- LAP (lap times and number of laps)
- SHORT LAP (scrolling of the memory and best lap)
- COUNT-DOWN (with acoustic beeps for the last 5 seconds)
- PACER (acoustic cadence from 1 to 300 beeps per minute)
- MEMORY (recall of times)

▷ Technical specifications:

- Operating temperature from 5°F (-15°C) to 131°F (55°C)
- Autonomy of the battery about 5 years
- Battery state indicator
- 15 characters display (LCD) of 0.28 Inch (7 mm)
- Metallic gray and water-resistant ABS case
- Weight 85 g
- Dimensions 3.54 x 2.36 x 0.75 Inch (90 x 60 x 19 mm)
- Time definition 1/100th of second
- 65 memorized times
- Delivered with protection bag and user manual
- 3 year warranty



M I C R O S P L I T

The TAG Heuer MICROSPPLIT™ is the ideal professional stopwatch for sports and the industry. Its multiple functions, its design and its ergonomics will convince you.



The MICROSPPLIT™ allows for the measurement and memorization of times at the time-of-day. This unique function makes it essential for the manual timing required in most sports.



TAG HEUER PROFESSIONAL TIMING
14a, Ave. des Champs-Montants • CH-2074 Marin, Switzerland
T : +41 32 755 60 00 • F : +41 32 755 66 82
www.tagheuer-timing.com
info@tagheuer-timing.com

F Le **MICROSPLIT™ TAG Heuer** est le compteur professionnel idéal pour le sport et l'industrie. Ses fonctions multiples, son design et son ergonomie sauront vous convaincre. Le **MICROSPLIT™** permet la mesure et la mémorisation de temps à l'heure du jour. Cette fonction unique en fait l'instrument indispensable au chronométrage manuel requis dans la plupart des sports.

▷ **Fonctions principales :**

- START / STOP / RESTART / RESET
- SPLIT (temps intermédiaires)
- LAP (temps au tour et nombre de tours)
- SHORT LAP (défilement de la mémoire et meilleur tour)
- COUNT-DOWN (compte à rebours avec signal acoustique des 5 dernières secondes)
- PACER (cadence sonore de 1 à 300 coups par minute)
- MEMORY (rappel des temps)

▷ **Caractéristiques techniques :**

- Température d'utilisation de - 15°C à + 55°C
- Autonomie de la pile env. 5 ans
- Indicateur de l'état de la pile
- Ecran LCD de 15 chiffres de 7 mm
- Boîtier ABS étanche gris métallisé
- Poids 85 g
- Dimensions 90 x 60 x 19 mm
- Définition de la mesure au 1/100ème de seconde
- Mémoire de 65 temps
- Livré avec housse de protection et mode d'emploi
- Garantie 3 ans

D Der **TAG Heuer MICROSPLIT™** ist die ideale Stoppuhr für den Sport und die Industrie. Seine vielen Funktionen, sein Design und seine Ergonomie werden Sie überzeugen. Der **MICROSPLIT™** erlaubt das Messen und Speichern von Zeiten im Tageszeit-Format. Diese einmalige Funktion macht das Instrument unumgebar für die in vielen Sportarten ernötigte manuelle Zeitmessung.

▷ **Hauptfunktionen :**

- START / STOP / RESTART / RESET
- SPLIT (Zwischenzeiten)
- LAP (Rundenzeiten und Anzahl der Runden)
- SHORT LAP (Speicherdurchlauf und Anzeige beste Runde)
- COUNT-DOWN (Rücklauf mit akustischem Signal während der letzten 5 Sekunden)
- PACER (rhythmischer Ton, Intervall von 1 bis 300 pro Minute einstellbar)
- MEMORY (Speicherdurchlauf)

▷ **Technische Spezifikationen :**

- Betriebstemperatur - 15°C bis + 55°C
- Lebensdauer der Batterie ungefähr 5 Jahre
- Batteriekontrolle
- LCD Bildschirm mit 15 Ziffern, Höhe 7 mm
- Wasserfestes, grau metallisiertes ABS Gehäuse
- Gewicht 85 g
- Dimensionen 90 x 60 x 19 mm
- Zeitauflösung 1/100 Sekunde
- Speicher für 65 Zeiten
- Lieferung mit Schutzhülle und Bedienungsanleitung
- Garantie 3 Jahre

ESP El **MICROSPLIT™** de TAG Heuer es el cronómetro profesional ideal para los deportes y la industria. Sus múltiples funciones, su diseño y su ergonomía le convencerán. El **MICROSPLIT™** permite la medida y memorización de tiempos en horario real. Esta función única es esencial para la sincronización manual requerida en la mayoría de deportes.

▷ **Principales funciones :**

- START / STOP / RESTART / RESET
- SPLIT (tiempos intermedios)
- LAP (tiempos parciales y número de vueltas)
- SHORT LAP (navegación por la memoria y mejor tiempo)
- COUNT-DOWN (regresivo con señales acústicas los últimos 5 segundos)
- PACER (cadencia acústica de 1 a 300 señales sonoras por minuto)
- MEMORY (muestra de los tiempos en memoria)

▷ **Especificaciones técnicas:**

- Funciona a temperaturas de - 15°C a + 55°C
- Aproximadamente 5 años de autonomía de la batería
- Indicador del nivel de la batería
- Pantalla de 15 caracteres (LCD) de 7 mm
- Caja metálica gris ABS resistente al agua
- Peso 85 gr
- Dimensiones 90 x 60 x 19 mm
- Precisión 1/100 de segundo
- 65 tiempos memorizables
- Entrega con caja protectora y manual del usuario
- Garantía para 3 años

I Il **MICROSPLIT™ TAG Heuer** è il contasecondi professionale ideale per lo sport e per l'industria. Le sue molteplici funzioni, il suo design e la sua ergonomia vi affascineranno. Il **MICROSPLIT™** misura e memorizza i tempi come ora solare. Questa funzione esclusiva lo rende indispensabile per il cronometraggio manuale richiesto nella maggior parte degli sport.

▷ **Funzioni Principali :**

- START / STOP / RESTART / RESET
- SPLIT (tempi intermedi)
- LAP (tempi sul giro e numero del giro)
- SHORT LAP (richiamo dei tempi e miglior tempo sul giro)
- COUNT-DOWN (con segnalazione acustica degli ultimi 5 secondi)
- PACER (cadenza acustica da 1 a 300 segnali/minuto)
- MEMORY (richiamo dei tempi)

▷ **Specifiche Tecniche:**

- Temperatura di esercizio da - 15°C a + 55°C
- Autonomia delle batterie circa 5 anni
- Indicatore di stato delle batterie
- Display (LCD) a 15 caratteri di 7 mm
- Cassa in ABS grigio metallizzato ed impermeabile
- Peso 85 g
- Dimensioni 90 x 60 x 19 mm
- Precisione di cronometraggio al 1/100 di secondo
- Memoria per 65 tempi
- Distribuito con custodia protettiva e manuale d'uso
- Garantito per 3 anni